Woodway Family Center
2016 Basketball Game Schedule

Monday, January 4 Court 1 Court 2
Wilson Reeves
6:30
8:30
Tuesday, January 5 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
7:30
8:30
Thursday, January 7 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Curtice v Flowers Watson % Rodgers
6:30 Bradley % Reed Litle v 3-4 Wiethorn
7:30
8:30
Friday, January 8 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30
7:30] _ 34sileshi  [v|  Dunning [ Litle  [v] McCarver-Boys |
8:30
Saturday, January 9 Court 1 Court 2

9:00 Wilson
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Langford
Reeves

3-4Pahmiyer _|v|  Dunning |




Monday, January 11 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
Tuesday, January 12 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Wilson Reeves

Griffin
3-4 D. Jones

Watson
Garcia

6:30

7:30
8:30

Thursday, January 14 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Rodgers v Langford Curtice % Flowers

6:30 Watson v 1 Boys Field Bradley % Garcia

7:30

8:30

Friday, January 15

Saturday, January 16 Court 1 Court 2

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
Monday, January 18 Court 1 Court 2

Langford
3-4 Wiethorn

Griffin
Reed

1 Boys Field
3-4 D. Jones




Tuesday, January 19
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

Thursday, January 21

5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

Friday, January 22
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

Saturday, January 23

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
Monday, January 25

5:30
6:30
7:30

8:30
Tuesday, January 26
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30

Court 1 Court 2
Curtice Watson
Bradley 3-4 Sileshi
Court 1 Court 2
Flowers \% 1 Boys Field Langford \Y Curtice
Reed v Dunning Litle \Y Bradley
Court 1 Court 2
Rodgers Y Griffin
McCarver-Boys v Reed
Court 1 Court 2

Langford

Curtice

3-4 D. Jones

Court 1

3-4 Sileshi

McCarver-Boys Bradley

Court 2

Reeves

Vv

Price

Griffin

Vv

Court 1

Flowers

1 Boys Field

Court 2

Reeves

3-4 Pahmiyer 3-4 Sileshi




Thursday, January 28 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Rodgers Watson Curtice v Griffin

6:30 3-4 Wiethorn v Bradley

7:30

8:30

Friday, January 29 Court 1 Court 2
Wilson Reeves

Saturday, January 30
Court 1 Court 2

9:00 Wilson
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

Griffin
Garcia

3-4 Wiethorn

4:00
Monday, February 1 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
Tuesday, February 2 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Reeves Rodgers % Flowers
6:30 Langford 1 Boys Field
7:30
8:30
Thursday, February 4 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Watson Flowers
6:30
7:30
8:30




Friday, February 5 Court 1 Court 2

5:30
6:30
7:30

Saturday, February 6 Court 1 Court 2

9:00 Reeves
10:00
11:00

3-4 Pahmiyer Bradley

12:00 1 Boys Field v Griffin McCarver-Boys % 3-4 D. Jones
1:00
2:00
3:00
Monday, February 8 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30

730 Litle  |v| 34D.Jones | McCarver-Boys |v|  Dunning |
8:30
Tuesday, February 9 Court 1 Court 2
5:30
6:30
730 Lite  |v]  Reed | 34Wiethom [v| _ Dunning |
8:30
Thursday, February 11 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Wilson v
6:30
7:30
8:30
Friday, February 12 Court 1 Court 2

5:30

McCarver-Boys 3-4 Sileshi




Saturday, February 13 Court 1 Court 2

9:00 Wilson \% Reeves
10:00 Stein v Price
11:00
12:00 3-4 Pahmiyer v Reed Bradley % 3-4 D. Jones
1:00
2:00
Monday, February 15 Court 1 Court 2
Tuesday, February 16 Court 1 Court 2
5:30 Rodgers % Griffin
6:30 3-4 Wiethorn % 3-4 D. Jones
7:30
8:30
Thursday, February 18 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Wilson
6:30

7:30
8:30
Friday, February 19 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Langford % Watson

6:30 McCarver-Boys % 3-4 Wiethorn 1 Boys Field v Flowers

7:30

Saturday, February 20 Court 1 Court 2

9:00 Reeves % Price
10:00 Langford v Griffin
11:00 Curtice % Watson
12:00 Bradley v Dunning

1:00

2:00 Garcia % Reed

3:00

4:00

5:00




Monday, February 22 Court 1 Court 2

5:30 Wilson
6:30 Dunning
7:30
8:30
Tuesday, February 23 Court 1 Court 2

5:30

6:30 Rodgers Langford

7:30 Garcia 3-4 Sileshi

8:30
Thursday, February 25 Court 1 Court 2

5:30

6:30 Rodgers \Y Curtice

7:30 Litle v Bradley
Friday, February 26 Court 1 Court 2

5:30
6:30

7:30 | 3-4Wiethom _|v]  Dunning |
8:30
Saturday, February 27 Court 1 Court 2

Langford Flowers
Garcia Dunning
Watson 1 Boys Field




